ANELA

we make water cool®  EN 1SO 9001:2015

SLPN 02

Nerezovy pisoarovy zlab bez elektroniky, délka 600 mm
Stainless steel wall-mounted urinal trough without electronics, 600 mm

(CSMontazni navod ®UMUHcTpyKums no monTaxy ROlInstructiuni de montaj  (NDMontage instructie
(&K Montazny navod (@B Montageanleitung (ESManual de instrucciones ((DMontavimo instrukcija
EN)Mounting instructions (PDInstrukcja montazu (FR)Notice de montage
© Specifikace dodavky Cneuudurkaumusa nocTtaBku Componente livrate @D Leveringsomvang
(K Specifikacia dodavky Lieferumfang (S Funcién estandar @D Tiekimo specifikacija
&N Supplied equipment Specyfikacja dostawy Equipements fournies
SLPN 02 - Obj. &. (Code Nr.) - 91020
Pozice /| Obj.¢&islo/ | Pocet/
< Position | Order num. | Quantity
1 1
» 2 46886 1
3 1
4 45847 8
@ 5 45782 8
6 45836 8
7 45780 2
8 45940 1

©S Rozméry Pa3mepbl Dimensiuni @D Afmetingen
(K Rozmery Abmessungen (€S Dimensiones @ Dydis
&N Dimensions Rozmiary Dimensions

2400 (SLPN 05)
1800 (SLPN 04)
1200 (SLPN 03)
600 (SLPN 02)
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9 Instalace Cxema BKIIOYEHUSA N MOHTaxa Instalare @D Installatie
(K Intalacia Installation S Instalacion (™ Montavimo ir jjungimo schema
&N Installation Instalacja Installation

(1) 0 | | 3




[

@Névod na udrzbu UHcTpyKkumsa no yxoay Instrucgiuni de intretinere @0nderhoudsinstructies
&K Navod na tdrzbu (@B Wartungsanleitung (ESInstrucciones de cuidado (LT Prieziiiros instrukcija
&N Instructions for maintenance (PL) Instrukcja obstugi (R Instructions pour I'entretien

(&)

Veskeré nerezové dily je mozné Cistit pouze vodou, mydlem a mékkym hadrem. V Zadném pfipadé neni mozné pouzit agresivni
a abrazivni ¢istici prostredky. Doporucujeme pouZzit k ¢isténi vyrobek SLA 37 z nabidky Sanela.

Po vybaleni vyrobku je nutné s obalempostupovat podle zakona o obalech.

SK

VSetky nerezové diely je mozZné Cistit iba vodou, mydlom a jemnou handri¢kou, v Ziadnom pripade nie je mozné pouZit agresivné
a abrazivné cistiace prostriedky. Doporucujeme pouZit k ¢isteniu vyrobok SLA 37 z ponuky Sanela.

Po vybaleni vyrobku je potrebné s obalom postupové podla zakona o obaloch.




EN

All stainless steel components should be cleaned only by water soap and soft rag. It is strictly forbidden to use aggressive and abrasive
cleansers! We recommend to use for cleaning the product SLA 37 from SANELA assortiment.

It is necessary to proceed according to the law about packaging material after unpacking of the product.

RU

Bce Hepxasetowue Yacmu MOXHO YUucmums mosibko 80000, MbIIOM U Msigkol mpsinkol. Hu 6 koem criydae Hesb3s MPUMEHSIMb a2peccusHbie
u abpasusHble Yucmsiwue cpedcmea. Mbi npednazaem ucrionb3o8ame 0151 o4ucmku uddenue SLA 37 us accopmumeHm a komnaHuu SANELA.

Ymunu3sayus ynakogo4yHo2o0 mamepuana dormkHa npoussodumbcg 8 coomeemcmeuu ¢ 3aKOHOM.

DE

Alle Edelstahlteile und Chromierenteile wird méglich nur mit Wasser, Seife und weichem Tuch putzen. Nicht aggressive und abradierende
Putzmittel benutzen! Wir empfehlen fiir die Reinigung das Produkt SLA 37, welches im SANELA — Sortiment erhéltlich ist.

Dies ist erforderlich auf der Grundlage der gesetzlichen Bestimmungen fiir die Riicknahme und/oder Entsorgung von Verpackungsmaterial.

PL

Wszystkie wyroby ze stali nierdzewnej mozna czyscic tylko wodg, mydtem i miekkg szmatkg. W Zadnym przypadku nie mozna czyscic
Srodkami chemicznymi. Zaleca sie uzywanie srodka czyszcz gcego o nazwie SLA 37 z oferty Saneli.

Po wypakowaniu urzgdzenia zaleca sie postepowac zgodnie z instrukcjg obstugi.

RO
Componentele cromate si din otel inox se vor curata numai cu detergenti normali, apa si sdpun. Este interzisa folosirea substantelor
si materialelor abrazive. Pentru intretinerea produselor din otel inox recomandam solutia SLA 37.
Gestionarea ambalajelor se va realiza conform legislatiei in vigoare.

ES
Todas las piezas de acero inoxidable se pueden limpiar con agua, jabén y un pafo suave. En cualquier caso, no es posible utilizar
productos de limpieza agresivos y abrasivos. Recomendamos utilizar un producto de limpieza SLA 37 de Sanela.
Después de desembalar el producto es necesario proceder con el embalaje en acuerdo con la ley de los embalajes.

FR

Tous les composants en acier inoxydable doivent étre nettoyés avec de I'eau savonneuse et un chiffon doux. Il est strictement interdit
d'utiliser des nettoyants agressifs et abrasifs. Nous recommandons d'utiliser pour le nettoyage le produit SLA 37 de SANELA assortiment.

Conformément a la loi, Il est nécessaire de se conformer a la procédure de déballage du produit.

NL

Alle roestvaststalen onderdelen moeten schoongemaakt worden met water, zeep en een zachte doek. Het is ten strengste verboden
om een agressief en/of schurend middel te gebruiken. Wij bevelen aan om het schoonmaakmiddel van Sanela te gebruiken (SLA 37).

Het is verplicht om de wet in acht te nemen betreffende het omgaan met verpakkingsmateriaal.

LT

Valymui naudoti tik vandenj, muilg ir minkStg medziaga. Jokiu badu negalima naudoti abrazyviniy medZiagy turinCiy priemoniy.
Mes sitalome gaminiy valymui naudoti SLA 37 i§ kompanijos SANELA asortimento.

ISpakavus produktg batina laikytis taisykliy atsizvelgiant j medZiaga, i$ kurios pagaminta pakuoté.

Doporucené prislusenstvi CS

SLP 01Z c¢asovy spina¢ splachovani s ventilem, 230 V AC
SLP 05N infraCerveny skupinovy splachovac pisoaru s elektronikou ALS, 24 V DC
SLP 05NZ infracerveny skupinovy splachovac pisoard s elektronikou ALS a integrovanym zdrojem, 230 V AC

Recommended accessories EN

SLP 01Z time-controlled flushing unit, 230 V AC
SLP 05N infra-red flushing unit for a group of urinals, 24 V DC
SLP 05NZ infra-red flushing unit for a group of urinals with integrated power supply, 230 V AC
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